
Sanskriti The School: Academic Planner 2023-24 

WEEK 
NO 

DATE & DAY EVENT 

        
1 27-Mar Monday SCHOOL REOPENS 

28-Mar Tuesday   

29-Mar Wednesday   

30-Mar Thursday RAM NAVAMI (Holiday) 

31-Mar Friday   

1-Apr Saturday   

2-Apr Sunday   
 

2 3-Apr Monday   

4-Apr Tuesday   

5-Apr Wednesday BABU JAGJEEVAN RAM JAYANTHI(Holiday) 

6-Apr Thursday   

7-Apr Friday GOOD FRIDAY(Holiday) 

8-Apr Saturday   

9-Apr Sunday   

 

3 10-Apr Monday   

11-Apr Tuesday   

12-Apr Wednesday   

13-Apr Thursday   

14-Apr Friday AMBEDKAR JAYANTHI (Holiday) 

15-Apr Saturday  

16-Apr Sunday   

 

 

 

 



 

4 17-Apr Monday   

18-Apr Tuesday   

19-Apr Wednesday   

20-Apr Thursday   

21-Apr Friday LAST WORKING DAY FOR STUDENTS 

22-Apr Saturday EID UL FITR (Holiday) 

23-Apr Sunday   

 

5 24-Apr Monday  
 
 
 
                FTP & ACADEMIC WORKS 

25-Apr Tuesday 

26-Apr Wednesday 

27-Apr Thursday 

28-Apr Friday 

29-Apr Saturday 

30-Apr Sunday   

 

6 1-May Monday  
 
 
 
                       TEACHERS VACATION 

2-May Tuesday 

3-May Wednesday 

4-May Thursday 

5-May Friday 

6-May Saturday 

7-May Sunday 

 

 

 

 



 

7 8-May Monday  
 
 
 
 
 
                     TEACHERS VACATION 

9-May Tuesday 

10-May Wednesday 

11-May Thursday 

12-May Friday 

13-May Saturday 

14-May Sunday 

 

8 15-May Monday  
 
 
 
 
                      TEACHERS VACATION 

16-May Tuesday 

17-May Wednesday 

18-May Thursday 

19-May Friday 

20-May Saturday 

21-May Sunday 

 

9 22-May Monday  
 
 
 
 
                     TEACHERS VACATION 

23-May Tuesday 

24-May Wednesday 

25-May Thursday 

26-May Friday 

27-May Saturday 

28-May Sunday 

 



 

10 29-May Monday  
TEACHERS JOINING DATE , INTRODUCTION & 
INSTRUCTIONS 30-May Tuesday 

31-May Wednesday FTP 

1-Jun Thursday 

2-Jun Friday 

3-Jun Saturday CLASSROOM  DECORATION 

4-Jun Sunday   

 

11 5-Jun Monday SCHOOL REOPENS (I TO X) 

6-Jun Tuesday   

7-Jun Wednesday   

8-Jun Thursday   

9-Jun Friday   

10-Jun Saturday ORIENTATION FOR PARENTS  

11-Jun Sunday   

 

12 12-Jun Monday SCHOOL REOPENS FOR PRE-PRIMARY  

13-Jun Tuesday   

14-Jun Wednesday   

15-Jun Thursday   

16-Jun Friday   

17-Jun Saturday   

18-Jun Sunday   

 



13 19-Jun Monday   

20-Jun Tuesday   

21-Jun Wednesday   

22-Jun Thursday   

23-Jun Friday   

24-Jun Saturday SCHOOL ELECTIONS 

25-Jun Sunday   

 

14 26-Jun Monday   

27-Jun Tuesday   

28-Jun Wednesday   

29-Jun Thursday EID UL ZUHA (Holiday) 

30-Jun Friday   

1-Jul Saturday INVESTITURE CEREMONY 

2-Jul Sunday   

 

15 3-Jul Monday   

4-Jul Tuesday   

5-Jul Wednesday   

6-Jul Thursday   

7-Jul Friday   

8-Jul Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday)  

9-Jul Sunday   

 



16 10-Jul Monday PERIODIC TEST-I 

11-Jul Tuesday PERIODIC TEST-I 

12-Jul Wednesday PERIODIC TEST-I 

13-Jul Thursday PERIODIC TEST-I 

14-Jul Friday PERIODIC TEST-I 

15-Jul Saturday PERIODIC TEST-I 

16-Jul Sunday   

 

17 17-Jul Monday BONALU (Holiday) 

18-Jul Tuesday   

19-Jul Wednesday   

20-Jul Thursday   

21-Jul Friday   

22-Jul Saturday   

23-Jul Sunday   

 

18 24-Jul Monday   

25-Jul Tuesday   

26-Jul Wednesday   

27-Jul Thursday   

28-Jul Friday   

29-Jul Saturday MUHARRAM (Holiday) 

30-Jul Sunday   

 



19 31-Jul Monday   

1-Aug Tuesday   

2-Aug Wednesday   

3-Aug Thursday   

4-Aug Friday   

5-Aug Saturday Parent - Teacher Meet (PTM -I) 

6-Aug Sunday   

 

20 7-Aug Monday   

8-Aug Tuesday   

9-Aug Wednesday   

10-Aug Thursday   

11-Aug Friday   

12-Aug Saturday Second Saturday (Holiday) 

13-Aug Sunday   

 

21 14-Aug Monday   

15-Aug Tuesday INDEPENDENCE DAY (NID) 

16-Aug Wednesday   

17-Aug Thursday   

18-Aug Friday PERIODIC TEST-II 

19-Aug Saturday PERIODIC TEST-II 

20-Aug Sunday   

 



22 21-Aug Monday PERIODIC TEST-II 

22-Aug Tuesday PERIODIC TEST-II 

23-Aug Wednesday PERIODIC TEST-II 

24-Aug Thursday PERIODIC TEST-II 

25-Aug Friday VARALAKSHMI PUJA (Holiday) 

26-Aug Saturday   

27-Aug Sunday   

 

23 28-Aug Monday   

29-Aug Tuesday   

30-Aug Wednesday RAKHI (Holiday) 

31-Aug Thursday   

1-Sep Friday   

2-Sep Saturday   

3-Sep Sunday   

 

24 4-Sep Monday   

5-Sep Tuesday TEACHERS DAY (NID) 

6-Sep Wednesday   

7-Sep Thursday JANMASTAMI (Holiday) 

8-Sep Friday   

9-Sep Saturday Parent - Teacher Meet (PTM -II) 

10-Sep Sunday   

 



25 11-Sep Monday   

12-Sep Tuesday   

13-Sep Wednesday   

14-Sep Thursday TERM-I PORTION COMPLETION  

15-Sep Friday   

16-Sep Saturday   

17-Sep Sunday   

 

26 18-Sep Monday   

19-Sep Tuesday GANESH CHATURTI (Holiday) 

20-Sep Wednesday   

21-Sep Thursday   

22-Sep Friday   

23-Sep Saturday   

24-Sep Sunday   

 

27 25-Sep Monday   

26-Sep Tuesday   

27-Sep Wednesday   

28-Sep Thursday GANESH IMMERSION (Holiday) 

29-Sep Friday   

30-Sep Saturday   

1-Oct Sunday   

 

 



28 2-Oct Monday GANDHI JAYANTHI (Holiday) 

3-Oct Tuesday TERM ASSESSMENT -I 

4-Oct Wednesday   

5-Oct Thursday TERM ASSESSMENT -I 

6-Oct Friday   

7-Oct Saturday TERM ASSESSMENT -I 

8-Oct Sunday   

 

29 9-Oct Monday TERM ASSESSMENT -I 

10-Oct Tuesday   

11-Oct Wednesday TERM ASSESSMENT -I 

12-Oct Thursday   

13-Oct Friday TERM ASSESSMENT -I 

14-Oct Saturday DUSSHERA VACATION FOR STUDENTS & FTP 
FOR TEACHERS 

15-Oct Sunday EXCURSION 

 

30 16-Oct Monday FTP 

17-Oct Tuesday 

18-Oct Wednesday DUSSHERA VACATION 

19-Oct Thursday 

20-Oct Friday 

21-Oct Saturday 

22-Oct Sunday   

 

 



31 23-Oct Monday DUSSHERA VACATION 

24-Oct Tuesday 

25-Oct Wednesday 

26-Oct Thursday SCHOOL REOPENS  

27-Oct Friday   

28-Oct Saturday   

29-Oct Sunday   

 

32 30-Oct Monday   

31-Oct Tuesday   

1-Nov Wednesday   

2-Nov Thursday   

3-Nov Friday   

4-Nov Saturday Parent Teacher Meet (PTM-III)  

5-Nov Sunday   

 

33 6-Nov Monday   

7-Nov Tuesday   

8-Nov Wednesday   

9-Nov Thursday   

10-Nov Friday   

11-Nov Saturday DIWALI (Holiday) 

12-Nov Sunday   

 

 



34 13-Nov Monday DIWALI (Holiday) 

14-Nov Tuesday CHILDREN'S DAY (NID) 

15-Nov Wednesday   

16-Nov Thursday   

17-Nov Friday   

18-Nov Saturday   

19-Nov Sunday   

 

35 20-Nov Monday PERIODIC TEST-III 

21-Nov Tuesday PERIODIC TEST-III 

22-Nov Wednesday PERIODIC TEST-III 

23-Nov Thursday PERIODIC TEST-III 

24-Nov Friday PERIODIC TEST-III 

25-Nov Saturday PERIODIC TEST-III 

26-Nov Sunday   

 

36 27-Nov Monday GURUNANAK JAYANTI (Holiday) 

28-Nov Tuesday   

29-Nov Wednesday   

30-Nov Thursday   

1-Dec Friday   

2-Dec Saturday   

3-Dec Sunday   

 

 



37 4-Dec Monday   

5-Dec Tuesday   

6-Dec Wednesday   

7-Dec Thursday   

8-Dec Friday   

9-Dec Saturday Parent Teacher Meet (PTM-IV) 

10-Dec Sunday   

 

38 11-Dec Monday   

12-Dec Tuesday   

13-Dec Wednesday   

14-Dec Thursday   

15-Dec Friday COURSE COMPLETION FOR CLASS IX &X  

16-Dec Saturday   

17-Dec Sunday   

 

39 18-Dec Monday   

19-Dec Tuesday   

20-Dec Wednesday   

21-Dec Thursday   

22-Dec Friday   

23-Dec Saturday ANNUAL DAY 

24-Dec Sunday   

 

 



40 25-Dec Monday CHRISTMAS (Holiday) 

26-Dec Tuesday BOXING DAY (Holiday) 

27-Dec Wednesday   

28-Dec Thursday   

29-Dec Friday   

30-Dec Saturday  

31-Dec Sunday   

 

41 1-Jan Monday NEW YEAR (Holiday) 

2-Jan Tuesday   

3-Jan Wednesday   

4-Jan Thursday PRE BOARD-I FOR CLASSES IX & X 

5-Jan Friday   

6-Jan Saturday PRE BOARD-I FOR CLASSES IX & X 

7-Jan Sunday   

 

42 8-Jan Monday PRE BOARD-I FOR CLASSES IX & X 

9-Jan Tuesday   

10-Jan Wednesday PRE BOARD-I FOR CLASSES IX & X 

11-Jan Thursday   

12-Jan Friday PRE BOARD-I FOR CLASSES IX & X 

13-Jan Saturday SANKRANTI VACATION 

14-Jan Sunday   

 

 

 



43 15-Jan Monday SANKRANTI VACATION 

16-Jan Tuesday 

17-Jan Wednesday 

18-Jan Thursday SCHOOL REOPENS 

19-Jan Friday   

20-Jan Saturday COURSE COMPLETION FOR CLASS VIII  

21-Jan Sunday   

 

44 22-Jan Monday PRE BOARD-II FOR CLASSES IX & X 

23-Jan Tuesday   

24-Jan Wednesday PRE BOARD-II FOR CLASSES IX & X 

25-Jan Thursday   

26-Jan Friday REPUBLIC DAY (NID) 

27-Jan Saturday PRE BOARD-II FOR CLASSES IX & X 

28-Jan Sunday   

 

45 29-Jan Monday  PRE BOARD -II FOR CLASSES IX &X PERIODIC 
TEST-IV ( CLASSES I TO VIII) 

30-Jan Tuesday PERIODIC TEST-IV ( CLASSES I TO VIII) 

31-Jan Wednesday PRE BOARD -II FOR CLASSES IX &X PERIODIC 
TEST-IV ( CLASSES I TO VIII) 

1-Feb Thursday PERIODIC TEST-IV ( CLASSES I TO VIII) 

2-Feb Friday PERIODIC TEST-IV ( CLASSES I TO VIII) 

3-Feb Saturday PERIODIC TEST-IV ( CLASSES I TO VIII) 

4-Feb Sunday   

 

 



46 5-Feb Monday PRE BOARD-III FOR CLASS  X 

6-Feb Tuesday   

7-Feb Wednesday PRE BOARD-III FOR CLASS X 

8-Feb Thursday   

9-Feb Friday PRE BOARD-III FOR CLASS  X 

10-Feb Saturday Parent Teacher Meet (PTM- V) 

11-Feb Sunday   

 

47 12-Feb Monday PRE BOARD-III FOR CLASS X    CLASS VIII & IX 
TERM ASSESSMENT - II 

13-Feb Tuesday   

14-Feb Wednesday PRE BOARD-III FOR CLASS  X   CLASS VIII & IX 
TERM ASSESSMENT - II 

15-Feb Thursday   

16-Feb Friday CLASS VIII & IX TERM ASSESSMENT- II 

17-Feb Saturday   

18-Feb Sunday   

 

48 19-Feb Monday CLASS VIII & IX TERM ASSESSMENT- II & 
COURSE COMPLETION FOR CLASSES I TO VII 

20-Feb Tuesday   

21-Feb Wednesday CLASS VIII & IX TERM ASSESSMENT - II   

22-Feb Thursday   

23-Feb Friday CLASS VIII & IX TERM ASSESSMENT - II   

24-Feb Saturday   

25-Feb Sunday   

 



49 26-Feb Monday   

27-Feb Tuesday   

28-Feb Wednesday   

29-Feb Thursday   

1-Mar Friday   

2-Mar Saturday CLASS VIII & IX REPORT CARDS OF TERM 
ASSESSMENT - II  

3-Mar Sunday   

 

50 4-Mar Monday NEW ACADEMIC SESSION FOR CLASSES IX & X 

5-Mar Tuesday   

6-Mar Wednesday   

7-Mar Thursday   

8-Mar Friday MAHA SHIVARATRI (Holiday) 

9-Mar Saturday   

10-Mar Sunday   

 

51 11-Mar Monday TERM ASSESSMENT - II FOR CLASSES I TO VII 

12-Mar Tuesday   

13-Mar Wednesday TERM ASSESSMENT - II FOR CLASSES I TO VII 

14-Mar Thursday   

15-Mar Friday TERM ASSESSMENT - II FOR CLASSES I TO VII 

16-Mar Saturday   

17-Mar Sunday   

 

 



52 18-Mar Monday TERM ASSESSMENT - II FOR CLASSES I TO VII 

19-Mar Tuesday   

20-Mar Wednesday TERM ASSESSMENT - II FOR CLASSES I TO VII 

21-Mar Thursday   

22-Mar Friday TERM ASSESSMENT - II FOR CLASSES I TO VII 

23-Mar Saturday ACADEMIC BREAK 

24-Mar Sunday   

 

53 25-Mar Monday HOLI (Holiday) & ACADEMIC BREAK 

26-Mar Tuesday ACADEMIC BREAK 

27-Mar Wednesday 

28-Mar Thursday 

29-Mar Friday GOOD FRIDAY (Holiday) 

30-Mar Saturday Parent Teacher Meet (PTM -VI)  

31-Mar Sunday   

 
1-Apr Monday 

SCHOOL REOPENS (NEW ACADEMIC 
SESSION COMMENCES) 

 

 


